
WEDNESDAY-FATHER PAT KITCHEN JAN-FEB-MAR 2025 as of 12-9-24

VOLUNTEERS- 10:30 am  

Wednesday, January 1 Wednesday, January 8 Wednesday, January 15 Wednesday, Janary 22 Wednesday, January 29
New Years Day - FPK Closed

Mary Fran & Frank McGinnis - LEADS Denis Gagne - LEAD Sabrina Lampe - LEAD  John & Donna Martin - LEADS

Pam Bilella Judy Clarke Julianne Adams Paul Battaglino
Sherry Dueger Mary Beth Gagne Kathy Brochu Debbie Corcoran
Joan Hanson Tom & Karen German Rosemary Byrd Linda Petrocco
Diane Meek Colleen Misa Steve Magyera Cyndi Phillips
Maryrose Millard Joe Schneider Jan McGinty Mary Ann Vespa
Sue Webster Steve & Bonnie Cox (dishes) Helen McGough Natividad (Nati) Pacheco (dishes)
Cheryle Clark, Helen Fleischman (dishes) Chris O'Brien 

Ellen Uram (dishes)

Wednesday, February 5 Wednesday, February 12 Wednesday, February 19 Wednesday, February 26

LEAD - TBD Sabrina Lampe - LEAD Denis Gagne - LEAD  John & Donna Martin - LEADS

Beth Chascin Paul Battaglino Judy Clarke Julianne Adams
Julie Deavers Kathy Brochu Mary Anne Fox Julie Deavers
Sherry Dueger Rosemary Byrd Mary Beth Gagne Jan McGinty
Mike Estep Diane Meek Michaelene Lynam Helen McGough
Tom & Karen German Maryrose Millard Steve Magyera Chris O'Brien
Barb Stecher Cyndi Phillips Colleen Misa Linda Petrocco
Rob Schoenig, Bill Davidson (dishes) Mary Ann Vespa Steve & Bonnie Cox (dishes) Ellen Uram (dishes)

Cheryle Clark, Helen Fleischman (dishes)

Wednesday, March 5 Wednesday, March 12 Wednesday, March 19 Wednesday, March 26

LEAD - TBD Sabrina Lampe - LEAD Denis Gagne - LEAD  John & Donna Martin - LEADS

Beth Chascin Paul Battaglino Judy Clarke Julianne Adams
Sherry Dueger Kathy Brochu Mary Beth Gagne Rosemary Byrd
Mike Estep Rosemary Byrd Joan Hanson Julie Deavers
Colleen Misa Diane Meek Michaelene Lynam Jan McGinty
Barb Stecher Maryrose Millard Cyndi Phillips Helen McGough
Claire  & Mike Turner Linda Petrocco Joe Schneider Chris O'Brien
Rob Schoenig, Bill Davidson (dishes) Mary Ann Vespa Steve & Bonnie Cox (dishes) Ellen Uram (dishes)

Cheryle Clark, Helen Fleischman (dishes)



FATHER PAT'S FOOD KITCHEN THURSDAY JAN-FEB-MAR 2025 as of 12-9-24
VOLUNTEERS: 10:30 AM

Thursday, January 2 Thursday, January 9 Thursday, January 16 Thursday, January 23 Thursday, January 30
New Years - CLOSED

Joann OConnor - LEAD LEAD - TBD Cindy Reichert - LEAD Joann OConnor - LEAD

Allan Briggs Paul Battaglino Marilyn Baginski Paul Battaglino
Denise Gruidl Doreen Cribb Lisa Gheringhelli Claudette Burker
Ellen Medley Helen Grothaus Kellie McHone Steve Dadosky & Karen Wesdorp
Sue Mitarotondo Richard Hanlon Mike & Nancy McCammon Denise Gruidl
Leslie Childers (dishes) George Lunney Rosemary McLaughlin Rene Krepps
Tina Schembri (dishes) Nancy Szarowicz Nancy Poggi Colleen Foley (dishes)

Michael Eberhard (dishes) Dorothy Milianta (dishes)

Thursday, February 6 Thursday, February 13 Thursday, February 20 Thursday, February 27

Cindy Reichert - LEAD Cindy Reichert - LEAD LEAD - TBD Joann OConnor - LEAD

Marilyn Baginski Allan Briggs Doreen Cribb Sue LeDuc
Claudette Burker Steve Dadosky & Karen Wesdorp Julie Deavers Kellie McHone
Lisa Gheringhelli Helen Grothaus Denise Gruidl Mike & Nancy McCammon
Rene Krepps George Lunney Richard Hanlon Nancy Poggi
Lisa Skorzewski Ellen Medley Rosemary McLaughlin John Stricker
Michael Eberhard (dishes) Sue Mitarotondo Nancy Szarowicz Dorothy Milianta (dishes)

Leslie Childers (dishes) Michael Eberhard (dishes)
Tina Schembri (dishes)

Thursday, March 6 Thursday, March 13 Thursday, March 20 Thursday, March 27

Cindy Reichert - LEAD Joann OConnor - LEAD Cindy Reichert - LEAD Joann OConnor - LEAD

Marilyn Baginski Allan Briggs Doreen Cribb Sue LeDuc
Claudette Burker Helen Grothaus Denise Gruidl Kellie McHone
Lisa Gheringhelli George Lunney Richard Hanlon Mike & Nancy McCammon
Rene Krepps Ellen Medley Rosemary McLaughlin Nancy Poggi
Lisa Skorzewski Sue Mitarotondo Nancy Szarowicz John Stricker
Michael Eberhard (dishes) Leslie Childers (dishes) Michael Eberhard (dishes) Dorothy Milianta (dishes)

Tina Schembri (dishes)



FATHER PAT'S FOOD KITCHEN JAN-FEB-MARCH 2025 as of 12-9-24
VOLUNTEERS
Saturday 8:30 am

Saturday, January 4 Saturday, January 11 Saturday, January 18 Saturday, January 25
Thomas & Jennifer Shaughnessy LEAD Ruth & Phil Kitchen - LEAD John & Donna Martin - LEAD Sabrina Lampe - LEAD

Debbie Cawley John & Mary Castellano Marjorie & Don Gallant Trent Bartram
Gary & Patti Friedman (Gary dishes) Lorraine David Karen & Pete Heister (Dishwashers) PBOC YOUTH GROUP
Michaelene Lynam Ann Golden Lorrayne Mainer PBOC YOUTH GROUP
Mary & Dave Posek Patti Nesbitt Mike McGann PBOC YOUTH GROUP
Christine Schwartz Kathy & Mike Oakes (Dishwashers) Julie Schissler PBOC YOUTH GROUP
Eric Schwartz Debra Stephens (Dishwasher Needed)

Saturday, February 1 Saturday, February 8 Saturday, February 15 Saturday, February 22
Thomas & Jennifer Shaughnessy LEAD Steve & Linda Ludwik John & Donna Martin - LEAD Debra Stephens - LEAD

Debbie Cawley John & Mary Castellano Gary & Patti Friedman (Gary dishes) Trent Bartram
Ann Golden Lorraine David Marjorie & Don Gallant PBOC YOUTH GROUP
Kathy & Mike Oakes (Dishwashers) Karen & Pete Heister (Dishwashers) Michaelene Lynam PBOC YOUTH GROUP
Julie Schissler Patti Nesbitt Lorrayne Mainer PBOC YOUTH GROUP
Christine Schwartz Claire & Mike Turner Mike McGann PBOC YOUTH GROUP
Eric Schwartz Gene Turner Dave & Mary Posek John Stricker (Dishwasher)
Debra Stephens

Saturday, March 1 Saturday, March 8 Saturday, March 15 Saturday, March 22 Saturday, March 29
Phil & Ruth Kitchen - LEAD Steve & Linda Ludwik John & Donna Martin - LEAD Sabrina Lampe - LEAD Thomas & Jennifer Shaughnessy LEAD

Marjorie & Don Gallant Debbie Cawley Gary & Patti Friedman (Gary dishes) Trent Bartram Debbie Cawley
Michaelene Lynam Lorraine David Marjorie & Don Gallant PBOC YOUTH GROUP Karen & Pete Heister (Dishwashers)
Kathy & Mike Oakes (Dishwashers) Ann Golden Michaelene Lynam PBOC YOUTH GROUP Mike McGann
Christine Schwartz Karen & Pete Heister (Dishwashers) Lorrayne Mainer PBOC YOUTH GROUP Dave & Mary Posek
Eric Schwartz Claire & Mike Turner Julie Schissler PBOC YOUTH GROUP Debra Stephens

Gene Turner John Stricker (Dishwasher)


